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Zimska liga Beograda 2018
Belgrade, 20. - 28.10.2018

Event 17 Men, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older
27.10.2018 - 18:15 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 2:48.43  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:30.56

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 2:47.44 251 39.14 42.43 43.66 42.21
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:53.53 225 40.78 44.21 45.80 42.74
3. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 2:56.87 213 42.85 47.32 45.81 40.89
4. DELIC, Andrej 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:05.70 184 44.15 47.35 47.64 46.56
5. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:08.08 177 44.97 48.17 48.71 46.23
6. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:09.94 171 46.60 49.57 48.35 45.42
7. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:14.42 160 47.35 49.55 50.21 47.31
8. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:17.29 153 46.27 51.85 51.34 47.83
9. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 3:18.34 151 47.95 51.22 51.05 48.12

10. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 3:18.87 149 47.86 50.32 51.35 49.34
11. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 3:21.75 143 45.54 52.98 53.15 50.08
12. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:22.73 141 47.08 52.02 53.06 50.57
13. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:35.97 116 47.39 56.03 58.68 53.87
14. JORDOVIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:37.12 115 54.67 52.32
15. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:41.83 107 53.03 54.66 57.33 56.81
16. CIRIC, Tadija 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:49.90 96 50.01 55.40 1:02.10 1:02.39
17. MANDIC, Nemanja 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:52.17 94 56.36 1:00.07 1:01.47 54.27
18. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 4:01.12 84 55.26 1:01.48 1:04.34 1:00.04

DSQ RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:24.17 46.75 52.12 52.91 52.39
DSQ DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 3:33.03 49.43 51.81
DSQ STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:50.19 51.98 58.83 1:02.49 56.89

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:38.23 297 36.94 40.90 41.84 38.55
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.81 288 38.01 40.90 41.95 38.95
3. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.61 245 41.19 41.43 43.08 42.91
4. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:52.80 228 41.52 44.91 45.02 41.35
5. ERAKOVIC, Koca 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:52.90 228 42.15 44.78 45.11 40.86
6. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 2:57.12 212 41.35 45.01 46.15 44.61
7. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.40 204 41.87 46.83 45.64 45.06
8. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:05.83 183 44.70 45.32 49.62 46.19

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:16.27 465 31.38 34.57 35.04 35.28
2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.29 445 33.77 33.93 35.66 34.93
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:21.60 415 33.35 36.10 36.69 35.46
4. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.29 368 34.70 37.46 37.72 37.41
5. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.19 362 35.01 38.13 38.25 36.80
6. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:29.82 350 35.38 38.02 38.53 37.89
7. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.87 343 34.89 38.53 40.05 37.40
8. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.75 330 36.41 39.26 38.80 38.28
9. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:34.16 321 36.01 39.39 40.20 38.56

10. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.41 302 35.44 39.73 41.57 40.67
11. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.28 297 37.37 39.15 41.43 40.33
12. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.78 294 36.27 40.63 41.81 40.07
13. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.20 286 39.74 41.14 40.28 39.04
14. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:45.42 260 38.52 41.08 43.51 42.31
15. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:45.49 260 38.69 41.32 43.13 42.35
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Zimska liga Beograda 2018
Belgrade, 20. - 28.10.2018

Event 17, Boys, 200m Backstroke, Kadeti 13-14 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.81 249 38.67 42.35 43.74 43.05
17. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.89 244 L 38.97 41.94 43.86 44.12
18. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.52 241 L 40.59 42.73 43.52 42.68
19. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.76 240 L 39.69 42.71 45.59 41.77
20. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:50.90 236 L 40.70 43.27 44.21 42.72
21. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:52.03 231 L
22. VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.03 227 L 41.34 43.86 44.51 43.32
23. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:55.71 217 L 41.36 48.44 42.46 43.45
24. MILCIIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.58 214 L 42.11 45.34 46.04 43.09
25. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.87 209 L
26. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.76 196 L 41.89 46.22 46.94 46.71
27. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:02.91 192 L 42.67 46.71 47.54 45.99
28. KOVACEVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:06.39 182 L 52.61 52.99
29. ILIC, Nikola 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:36.76 115 L 52.61 52.99

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:47.66 39.69 42.71 45.59 39.67
DSQ MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.40 L
DSQ DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.81 L 41.58 43.81 44.32 45.10

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:07.75 565 29.51 31.89 32.51 33.84
2. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.76 503 31.25 33.49 34.08 33.94
3. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:14.83 480 31.78 34.28 34.78 33.99
4. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.59 442 32.07 35.01 36.09 35.42
5. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 2:18.95 439 32.29 34.87 36.03 35.76
6. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.67 423 33.34 35.11 35.76 36.46
7. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:23.31 400 33.44 36.01 37.14 36.72
8. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.22 392 33.56 36.56 37.24 36.86
9. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.42 391 33.68 36.65 37.77 36.32

10. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.05 378 33.74 36.56 37.93 37.82
11. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.95 363 32.92 36.36 38.85 39.82
12. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.10 355 34.47 38.35 39.76 36.52
13. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.17 355 34.29 38.62 39.24 37.02
14. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.23 340 L 35.93 37.63 38.92 38.75
15. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.47 332 L 36.86 38.57 39.35 37.69
16. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.96 304 L 36.17 40.29 41.26 39.24
17. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.41 265 L 42.85 41.72 41.34 38.50
18. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:07.08 180 L 44.27 47.44 49.52 45.85

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:07.75 565 29.51 31.89 32.51 33.84
2. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 2:08.87 550 30.28 32.76 33.90 31.93
3. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.76 503 31.25 33.49 34.08 33.94
4. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:14.83 480 31.78 34.28 34.78 33.99
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:16.27 465 31.38 34.57 35.04 35.28
6. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.29 445 33.77 33.93 35.66 34.93
7. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.59 442 32.07 35.01 36.09 35.42
8. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 2:18.95 439 32.29 34.87 36.03 35.76
9. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.13 428 33.07 36.71 35.49 34.86

10. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.67 423 33.34 35.11 35.76 36.46
11. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:21.60 415 33.35 36.10 36.69 35.46
12. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:23.31 400 33.44 36.01 37.14 36.72
13. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.22 392 33.56 36.56 37.24 36.86
14. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 2:24.36 391 33.49 36.49 37.68 36.70



Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 28.10.2018 21:44 - Page 3

Zimska liga Beograda 2018
Belgrade, 20. - 28.10.2018

Event 17, Men, 200m Backstroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.42 391 33.68 36.65 37.77 36.32
16. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.05 378 33.74 36.56 37.93 37.82
17. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.29 368 34.70 37.46 37.72 37.41
18. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.95 363 32.92 36.36 38.85 39.82
19. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.19 362 35.01 38.13 38.25 36.80
20. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.10 355 34.47 38.35 39.76 36.52
21. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.17 355 34.29 38.62 39.24 37.02
22. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:29.82 350 35.38 38.02 38.53 37.89
23. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.87 343 34.89 38.53 40.05 37.40
24. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.23 340 L 35.93 37.63 38.92 38.75
25. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.47 332 L 36.86 38.57 39.35 37.69
26. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.75 330 36.41 39.26 38.80 38.28
27. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:34.16 321 36.01 39.39 40.20 38.56
28. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.96 304 L 36.17 40.29 41.26 39.24
29. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.41 302 35.44 39.73 41.57 40.67
30. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:38.23 297 36.94 40.90 41.84 38.55
31. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.28 297 37.37 39.15 41.43 40.33
32. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.78 294 36.27 40.63 41.81 40.07
33. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.81 288 38.01 40.90 41.95 38.95
34. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.20 286 39.74 41.14 40.28 39.04
35. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.41 265 L 42.85 41.72 41.34 38.50
36. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:45.42 260 38.52 41.08 43.51 42.31
37. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:45.49 260 38.69 41.32 43.13 42.35
38. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 2:47.44 251 39.14 42.43 43.66 42.21
39. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.81 249 38.67 42.35 43.74 43.05
40. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.61 245 41.19 41.43 43.08 42.91
41. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.89 244 L 38.97 41.94 43.86 44.12
42. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.52 241 L 40.59 42.73 43.52 42.68
43. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.76 240 L 39.69 42.71 45.59 41.77
44. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:50.90 236 L 40.70 43.27 44.21 42.72
45. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:52.03 231 L
46. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:52.80 228 41.52 44.91 45.02 41.35
47. ERAKOVIC, Koca 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:52.90 228 42.15 44.78 45.11 40.86
48. VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.03 227 L 41.34 43.86 44.51 43.32
49. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:53.53 225 40.78 44.21 45.80 42.74
50. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:55.71 217 L 41.36 48.44 42.46 43.45
51. MILCIIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.58 214 L 42.11 45.34 46.04 43.09
52. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 2:56.87 213 42.85 47.32 45.81 40.89
53. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 2:57.12 212 41.35 45.01 46.15 44.61
54. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.87 209 L
55. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.40 204 41.87 46.83 45.64 45.06
56. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.76 196 L 41.89 46.22 46.94 46.71
57. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:02.91 192 L 42.67 46.71 47.54 45.99
58. DELIC, Andrej 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:05.70 184 44.15 47.35 47.64 46.56
59. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:05.83 183 44.70 45.32 49.62 46.19
60. KOVACEVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:06.39 182 L 52.61 52.99
61. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:07.08 180 L 44.27 47.44 49.52 45.85
62. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:08.08 177 44.97 48.17 48.71 46.23
63. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:09.94 171 46.60 49.57 48.35 45.42
64. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:14.42 160 47.35 49.55 50.21 47.31
65. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:17.29 153 46.27 51.85 51.34 47.83
66. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 3:18.34 151 47.95 51.22 51.05 48.12
67. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 3:18.87 149 47.86 50.32 51.35 49.34
68. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 3:21.75 143 45.54 52.98 53.15 50.08
69. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:22.73 141 47.08 52.02 53.06 50.57
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Zimska liga Beograda 2018
Belgrade, 20. - 28.10.2018

Event 17, Men, 200m Backstroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

70. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:35.97 116 47.39 56.03 58.68 53.87
71. ILIC, Nikola 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:36.76 115 L 52.61 52.99
72. JORDOVIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:37.12 115 54.67 52.32
73. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:41.83 107 53.03 54.66 57.33 56.81
74. CIRIC, Tadija 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:49.90 96 50.01 55.40 1:02.10 1:02.39
75. MANDIC, Nemanja 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:52.17 94 56.36 1:00.07 1:01.47 54.27
76. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 4:01.12 84 55.26 1:01.48 1:04.34 1:00.04

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:47.66 39.69 42.71 45.59 39.67
DSQ MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.40 L
DSQ DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.81 L 41.58 43.81 44.32 45.10
DSQ RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:24.17 46.75 52.12 52.91 52.39
DSQ DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 3:33.03 49.43 51.81
DSQ STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:50.19 51.98 58.83 1:02.49 56.89


